Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 10/22/2023

Pee Wee Barrels Results

Rider Horse Time

1{Hope Goff April 14.933 6

2|Charlie Ogg - E Ebony 15.739 5

3|Kyla Kelly Rosie 16.236 4

4|Callie miller Angel 16.928 3

5|Charlie Ogg - S Swig 17.053 2

6|Julianne Threadgill Kash 18.287 1

7|Mollie Will Queen Mimi 18.322 1

8|Kensley Hill Sunday 18.329 1

9|Aubreanna Will Mouse 18.444 1
10|Madison henkel Jazmin 19.535 1
11|Brantley Sonnenberg Annie 20.808 1
12|Samantha Robinson - S |Sawyer 21.238 1
13|River Harris Frankie 23.894 1
14|Ellie weiss Maggie 28.051 1
15|Grace Adams Bow 29.583 1
16|Samantha Robinson - P [Panda 30.446 1
17|Amelia Mahlum Freebie 37.409 1
18|Jackson Mosteller Cougars FirstRequest 38.885 1
19|Rayvyn Hill Aurora 39.84 1
20|macy keeling Nessous 40.752 1
21|Gemma Hutchinson Tucker 41.975 1
22|Augustus Sadler RM One Tuf GQ 42.858 1
23|Leah Johnson Lizzy 43.292 1
24|Riley henkel Star 44.302 1
25|Lydia Beleau Sniper Biankus 53.265 1
26|/Wyatt Beleau Sniper Biankus 55.767 1
27|Bryton Root Lucy 55.985 1
28|Nolan Mahlum Frebie 59.593 1
29|Jayden Henkel Star 60.467 1
30{Warren Threadgill Kash 71.55 1
31|Evrlei Broadwell Cassie 74.615 1
32|Rae Lyn Carr Bubbles 75.846 1
33|Charlie kinney Winnie 100 1
34|Hudsyn Haugen Cash 138.765 1
35[(Ava Kahne Cash 160 1
36|Rylee Berg Jackson 160 1




Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Datel0/22/2023
Pee Wee Poles Results

Results
Rider Horse Time
1[{Hope Goff April 24.521 6
2|Rylee Berg Jackson 26.936 5
3|Charlie Ogg - S Swig 29.524 5
4|Charlie Ogg - E Ebony 30.344 4
5|Mollie Will Queen Mimi 30.967 3
6|Madison henkel Jazmin 32.124 2
/|Brantley Sonnenberg Annie 32.464 1
8|Kyla Kelly Rosie 34.789 1
9]Aubreanna Will Mouse 40.051 1
10|River Harris Frankie 40.398 1
11|Hudsyn Haugen Cash 46.98 1
12]|Samantha Robinson - P Panda 51.236 1
13|Samantha Robinson - S |Sawyer 55.508 1
14 |Leah Johnson Lizzy 56.708 1
16|Gemma Hutchinson Tucker 78.291 1
17|Lydia Beleau Sniper Biankus 86.261 1
18|Wyatt Beleau Sniper Biankus 88.411 1
19|Charlie Kinney Winnie 169.952 1
20|Ava Kahne Cash 155.225 1




Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Datel10/22/2023
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Open Barrels Award Pts Results

1D Placings
1 Tori Johnson - B BABY MILES 13.904
2 Kyla miller Pc judge madisun 14.088
3 Stella Carlson - J June 14.098
4 Teresa Floyd Surenuff Ima Gator 14.12
5 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 14.163
6 Jessica Green Perfect Driftalita 14.165
7 Reese Anderson PC Barjeweled 14.258
8 Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun 14.258
9 Grace miller-C Cash N Miss Caption 14.344
10 Olivia Douglas - T Tmr Winning Edition 14.366
11 Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart 14.372
12 Josey majors - M Ms special firewater 14.392

2D Placings
1 Kylee Franke Sheza Shiney Jet k3 14.41
2 Jodi Kvinsland - R Runnin Down First 14.422
3 Tyler Rickert Athena 14.441
4 Kim Dale PEPPER 14.494
5 Lacie davis Judges hot hickory 14.497
6 Madison Ramsey Hadapanzarita 14.517
7 Stephanie Schwagler One Hot Remedy 14.526
8 Madilyn Cohen Kayciee 14.533
9 Kyrstin Fuller - S Spyder 14.537
10 Mikaya Miskar Freebie 14.539
11 Jayda ray Shake it for tina 14.589
12 Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova 14.625
13 Macy Dudley Indy 14.704
14 Heather King Sloan 14.743
15 Emilie Steinborn - M Mater 14.758
16 Sandra Fischer Hells Famous Angel 14.77
17 Trisha Ausbun Mean Streak Of Honor  14.775
18 Hailey Murra Docs Snazzy Ladybug 14.797
19 Tonya Hebert - R RNR Ultimate Hayday 14.798
20 Brooklyn Wikeepa Coco 14.801
21 Olivia Douglas - H Hoochie Mama 14.807
22 Lynda Gobel LL Revelation Moon “C  14.845
23 Taylor Marx He Be Famous 14.86
24 Savannah Massingham Fritz Willy Whiskey 14.883

3D Placings
1 Vada Flagg Kacey 14.946
2 Cheyenne Joachim Casper 14.951
3 Kim sweem BSR cashndashbiankus 14.956
4 Alexis Decker Lady 14.957
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Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Datel10/22/2023

5 Kaitlin Nations Hancocks peppy baby 14.966
6 Charity Dixon Myle 14.975
7 Kinley Todd Smokin Jet Shoes 15.005
8 Kathy Witham - J Judge Fax A Sniper 15.011
9 Judy Hess LTH Playn Checkers 15.029
10 Lucy Leonardo Abbey 15.033
11 Jocelynn Maier - T Tucker 15.081
11 Cheryl Beleau Stylish Metal 15.101
13 Alexa Maas Dibs 15.13
14 Cassie Alexander Soosie 15.131
15 Ella Wax Paris 15.133
16 Leilani Martinez - C Coyotes Magnolia 15.216
17 Kaitlin davis Playboy's frosty fox 15.217
17 Maeve Doll - S Showgirl 15.244
19 Savannah Stacy Faith 15.266
20 Maeve Doll - C Copper 15.27
21 bella steckler cherrio 15.285
22 Ashley valdez Parrfect Cruiser 15.333
23 Dawn Coffey Eye Am Orphaned 15.372
24 Kenadie Webster Liberty 15.386
26 Hallie Ames HEZA Classic Dasher al  15.389
4D Placings
1 Molly Hutchins - D Double Drift Molly 15.407
2 Cyndle Haller SassyPants 15.523
3 ALISA CISSELL RAT CITY JOE 15.53
4 Sarah Haley Storm 15.558
5 Brynley Hutchins SMT Poco Companina  15.565
6 Vanessa Sanders Midnight Majic 15.569
7 Alyssa Hall Victor 15.587
7 Kylee Smith Ellie 15.682
9 Sydney Smith Omar 15.717
10 Kady Stephenson Grace 15.727
11 Zack Shackelford RedBull 15.802
5D Placings
1 Anna Agius Aurora in command 15.913
2 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 15.95
3 William wallace King 15.951
4 Olivia Benham - O Outlaw 15.974
5 Keri Tucker TuckerFritz Nicky 15.982
6 Dakota Murra Baby 16.014
7 Annika Dunn VegasBomb 16.028
8 Kaelee Crossman Peekaboo 16.107
9 Haley Cardis Harley 16.128
10 Dawn Qien Famous Catalyst 16.186
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Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Datel10/22/2023

11 Emily McArthur Skip 16.313
12 Russell Lantz Dulcy 16.393
13 Emilie Steinborn - D Moonshine For Moses  16.404
14 Santanna hauser Roanoke 16.41
15 Sydney Smith - K Kansas 16.423
16 Teaka Dahlstrom RSR Linas Cowgirl 16.492
17 Winter Felter River 16.535
18 Steve Doyle Classy Blu Dazzle 16.541
19 Kaydence Hill Cookie 16.568
20 Jacquie Preston Eddie 16.605
21 Tessa Dragoo Scribbles 16.618
22 Laci Hutchins Captain 16.729
23 Kendra Hoover Shelby 17.314
24 Sam Canche Della 17.411
25 Teri Huggler Dan 17.652
26 Nicole Utikal Hobo Joe 17.882
27 Faith Hove King 18.385
No Time

April Sansevere Pickles

Brittany Anderson Judge Six

Dawn Coffey Dually

Grace miller - G Gators famous judge

Grace Struchen Bandit

Janell Bouma Jess A Flingin

Justyce Brewer Ridin French Jets

Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida

Kaydence Hirota Johnny Cash

Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler

Kodiak Doyle Princess Playgun - "Rosa"

marci Lemke Coco:)

Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena

Shelbi Lancaster Caviadas Totally flit

skylar heermann TA First Doll

Skyler Lasley Envious Rubies

Stella Carlson - A Annie

Tori Johnson - M MILLIE
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Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Datel0/22/2023

Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
4D Youth Barrels Award Pts Results

1D Placings
1 Stella Carlson - J June
2 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru
3 Reese Anderson PC Barjeweled
4 Grace miller - C Cash N Miss Caption
5 Olivia Douglas - T Tmr Winning Edition
6 Lacie davis Judges hot hickory
7 Madison Ramsey Hadapanzarita
8 Jayda ray Shake it for tina
2D Placings
1 Macy Dudley Indy
2 Hailey Murra Docs Snazzy Ladybug
3 Brooklyn Wikeepa Coco
4 Olivia Douglas - H Hoochie Mama
5 Olivia Benham - C Cc
6 Cheyenne Joachim Casper
7 Kinley Todd Smokin Jet Shoes
3D Placings
1 Alexa Maas Dibs
2 Ella Wax Paris
3 Maeve Doll - S Showgirl
4 Maeve Doll - C Copper
5 Kenadie Webster Liberty
6 Cyndle Haller SassyPants
4D Placings
1 Kylee Smith Ellie
2 Sydney Smith Omar
3 Kaycee Rotter My Ultimate Dreamer
4 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy
5 Dakota Murra Baby
6 Annika Dunn VegasBomb
7 Kaelee Crossman Peekaboo
7 Ashley Waterman Mia
9 Sydney Smith - K Kansas
10 Kaydence Hill Cookie
11 Kairi Garcia Spirit
12 Kendra Hoover Shelby
13 Sam Canche Della
14 Zoe czapla Lj
15 Ella Stephen Hell Of a deal

16 Addison Wagner Jackson

14.098
14.163
14.258
14.344
14.366
14.497
14.517
14.589

14.704
14.797
14.801
14.807
14.843
14.951
15.005

15.13
15.133
15.244

15.27
15.386
15.523

15.682
15.717
15.824

15.95
16.014
16.028
16.107
16.149
16.423
16.568
16.711
17.314
17.411
17.504
17.595
17.707
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Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Datel10/22/2023

17 Ella Sturgis Chica Girl 18.429
18 Sienna Haugen Thor 19.757
19 Mellin Daniel Kash 20.465
20 Ella-May Daniel Char 31.086
21 Joclynn Gordon Ivy 51.183

22
23
24
26
27
28
29
30

Briella Cantrell Joesladyskippedabar
Bristol osborn Josey

Carlie Mickens Lynx

Chloe Eley Lakota

Ella Sturgis Chica Girl

Grace miller- G
Grace Struchen
Kaydence Hirota
Kaylee Armour
Kodiak Doyle
Skyler Lasley
Stella Carlson - A

Gators famous judge
Bandit

Johnny Cash

Kit

Princess Playgun - "Rosa"

Envious Rubies
Annie
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Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Datel10/22/2023
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Senior Awards Barrels Results

w U1 o

1D Placings
1 Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun 14.258
2 Jodi Kvinsland - R Runnin Down First 14.422
3 Kim Dale PEPPER 14.494
2D Placings
1 Trisha Ausbun Mean Streak Of Honor  14.775
2 Tonya Hebert - R RNR Ultimate Hayday 14.798
3 Lynda Gobel LL Revelation Moon “C  14.845
4 Kim sweem BSR cashndashbiankus  14.956
5 Charity Dixon Myle 14.975
6 Kathy Witham - J Judge Fax A Sniper 15.011
3D Placings
1 ALISA CISSELL RAT CITY JOE 15.53
4D Placings
1 Dawn Qien Famous Catalyst 16.186
2 Winter Felter River 16.535
3 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle “Tito” 16.607
4 Teri Huggler Dan 17.652
5 Candace Clark Gold N Daisy 26.154
6
No Time
Janell Bouma Jess A Flingin
Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida
marci Lemke Coco:)
Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena

If the number of senior award riders continues to increase, MRBRA has the
option to award deeper in each division OR add a 5D Division for awards in
senior!
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Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Datel10/22/2023
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
4D Novice Award Pts Barrels Results

1D Placings
1 **Megan McGlothern Rousey 15.854
2 **Ashley Waterman Mia 16.149
2D Placings
1 Katie hughes - B Boe 16.425
2 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle “Tito”  16.607
3
3D Placings
1 destiny welfringer LUCKY LADYBUG 16.869
2 Raelynn Johnson Sassy 17.203
3 Henry Higgins Spanky 17.28
4D Placings
1 Gionna Mervyn - M Mosey 17.416
2 Zoe czapla Lj 17.504
3 Janette Stephenson Reya 17.567
4 Briana Calicoat Pepper 17.839
5 Codie Higgins Spanky 18.211
6 Dawn Lantz Rocket 18.384
7 Faith Hove King 18.385
8 Gionna Mervyn - A Aurora 19.035
9 Jessica Ford Gambler 21.286
10 Kyrstin Fuller - O Odin 21.794
11 Emily McFadden Martha's Dashing Lady  21.935
12 Lori Sorrell Skip 22.196
13 Izabella Green KG Chicksthinkimfab 22.58
14 Chelsea McPherson RM One Tuf GQ 23.591
15 Bridey Haynes - H Hartley 23.655
16 Amanda Goff Peach 24.627
17 Candace Clark Gold N Daisy 26.154
18 Paige saarela Snow 26.956
19 Jason Thompson Barney 35.483
20 Alisha Murra Vegas 43.013
No Time
Kailei Klein Ms DoubletheFancy
Brylnn Elliot BO
Ava Kahne Cash
claire valiquette Sammi
Quinnlan Doll Copper

Ginnie Sullivan
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Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Datel10/22/2023
Ella Clark Nina
Chloe Eley Lakota

**Novice Division is for riders that consistently run 2.5 seconds slower than
leading time of the day. Riders may be bumped out of the Novice division if
their times exceed this qualification during the series. Awards fee's will follow
riders to their next division but not points.

*If the number of Novice award riders continues to increase, MRBRA has the
option to award deeper in each division OR add a 5D for awards in Novice



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 10/22/2023
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Sidepot Open Barrel Results
80% Payback Plus $200 Money Added
Paying to 6 Placings, 102 Entries, Jackpot Total = $2240

1D Placings
1 Tori Johnson - B BABY MILES 13.904 S 157.25
2 Kyla miller Pc judge madisun 14.088 S 133.95
3 Stella Carlson -J June 14.098 S 104.83
4 Teresa Floyd Surenuff Ima Gator 14.12 S 81.54
5 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 14.163 §  58.24
6 Jessica Green Perfect Driftalita 14.165 S 46.59
7 Reese Anderson PC Barjeweled 14.258
7 Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun 14.258
9 Grace miller-C Cash N Miss Caption 14.344
10 Olivia Douglas - T Tmr Winning Edition 14.366
11 Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart 14.372
2D Placings
1 Kylee Franke Sheza Shiney Jet k3 1441 S 139.10
2 Jodi Kvinsland - R Runnin Down First 14.422 S 118.50
3 Tyler Rickert Athena 14.441 S 92.74
4 Kim Dale PEPPER 14.494 S 72.13
5 Lacie davis Judges hot hickory 14.497 S  51.52
6 Madison Ramsey Hadapanzarita 14.517 S 41.22
7 Stephanie Schwagler One Hot Remedy 14.526
8 Madilyn Cohen Kayciee 14.533
9 Kyrstin Fuller - S Spyder 14.537
10 Mikaya Miskar Freebie 14.539
11 Jayda ray Shake it for tina 14.589
12 Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova 14.625
13 Tonya Hebert - S Secretariats fame 14.65
14 Macy Dudley Indy 14.704
15 BobbiJohnson - Y Yin My Eyes 14.715
16 Heather King Sloan 14.743
17 Sandra Fischer Hells Famous Angel 14.77
18 Tonya Hebert - R RNR Ultimate Hayday 14.798
19 Brooklyn Wikeepa Coco 14.801
20 Olivia Douglas - H Hoochie Mama 14.807
21 Lynda Gobel LL Revelation Moon “C  14.845
22 Taylor Marx He Be Famous 14.86
23 Savannah Massingham Fritz Willy Whiskey 14.883
3D Placings
1 Vada Flagg Kacey 14946 S 120.96

2 Cheyenne Joachim Casper 14951 S 103.04



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 10/22/2023

3 Kim sweem BSR cashndashbiankus 14956 S  80.64
4 Alexis Decker Lady 14957 S  62.72
5 Kaitlin Nations Hancocks peppy baby 14966 S  44.80
6 justice huniu Zans Tuf King 14976 S  35.84
7 Kinley Todd Smokin Jet Shoes 15.005
8 Kathy Witham - J Judge Fax A Sniper 15.011
9 Judy Hess LTH Playn Checkers 15.029

10 Lucy Leonardo Abbey 15.033

11 Cheryl Beleau Stylish Metal 15.101

11 Ella Wax Paris 15.133

13 Shannon Walker Mr Bold 15.163

14 Alida Godfrey Two Eyed Zan Par Bar  15.166

15 Leilani Martinez - C Coyotes Magnolia 15.216

16 Kaitlin davis Playboy's frosty fox 15.217

17 Maeve Doll - S Showgirl 15.244

18 Maeve Doll - C Copper 15.27

19 bella steckler cherrio 15.285

20 Ashley valdez Parrfect Cruiser 15.333

21 Liz Willis - J Joesladyskippedabar 15.365

22 Kenadie Webster Liberty 15.386

4D Placings

1 Molly Hutchins - D Double Drift Molly 15.407 S 102.82
2 ALISA CISSELL RAT CITY JOE 15.53 $ 87.58
3 Sarah Haley Storm 15.558 §  68.54
4 Vanessa Sanders Midnight Majic 15.569 $ 53.31
5 Mitzi Frick Jasper 15.632 S  38.08
6 Sydney Smith Omar 15.717 $ 30.46
7 Sonja white Bonita Blackburn Pep 15.74
7 Kamy Dacus - | IA Buzzen Ta Fame 15.777
9 Zack Shackelford RedBull 15.802

10 Trisha Byrd - J Judges Best Advice 15.806

11 Alyssa Pierce Gtrooper 15.889

5D Placings

1 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 15.95 S  84.67
2 William wallace King 15.951 S 72.13
3 Kate Dyson SS Lil Red Ridek 15.978 §  56.45
4 Annika Dunn VegasBomb 16.028 S 43.90
5 Haley Cardis Harley 16.128 §  31.36
6 Dawn Oien Famous Catalyst 16.186 S 25.09
7 Brooke Hanson Mister 16.302
8 Emily McArthur Skip 16.313
9 Russell Lantz Dulcy 16.393

10 Santanna hauser Roanoke 16.41

11 Katie hughes - B Boe 16.425



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

12 Steve Doyle
13 Jacquie Preston
14 Kendra Hoover
15 Teri Huggler
16 Nicole Utikal

April Sansevere
Brittany Anderson
Grace miller - G
Grace Struchen
Janell Bouma
Justyce Brewer
Kamy Dacus - D
Kathi Dahlstrom
Kelly Racke
Kodiak Doyle
Kristina Hollatz
Leilani Martinez - S
marci Lemke

Nita Stockwell
Raegan Mathis
Riley barrett
Shelbi Lancaster
skylar heermann
Stella Carlson - A
Tori Johnson - M

Show

No Time

Date 10/22/2023

Classy Blu Dazzle 16.541
Eddie 16.605
Shelby 17.314
Dan 17.652
Hobo Joe 17.882
Pickles

Judge Six

Gators famous judge

Bandit

Jess A Flingin

Ridin French Jets
Daredevil Don

Kaida

Margarita Traveler
Princess Playgun - "Rosa"
Rubys Red Judge
Saints Tuff Cat

Coco:)

Hillbilly Love Zeena
RJs Legacy

Datsa kipa frenchman
Caviadas Totally flit
TA First Doll

Annie

MILLIE



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 10/22/2023
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Youth Sidepot Barrels Results
80% Payback plus $100 Added by The Faithful Cowgirl!
Paying to 4 Placings, 32 Entries, Jackpot Total = $356

1D Placings
1 Stella Carlson - J June 14.098 S 39.52
2 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 14.163 S 29.90
3 Reese Anderson PC Barjeweled 14.258 $§ 21.36
4 Grace miller - C Cash N Miss Caption 14344 S 16.02
5 Olivia Douglas - T Tmr Winning Edition 14.366
6 Lacie davis Judges hot hickory 14.497
7 Madison Ramsey Hadapanzarita 14.517
8 Jayda ray Shake it for tina 14.589
2D Placings
1 Macy Dudley Indy 14.704 S 35.56
2 Brooklyn Wikeepa Coco 14.801 § 26.91
3 Olivia Douglas - H Hoochie Mama 14.807 § 19.22
4 Cheyenne Joachim Casper 14951 § 14.42
5 justice huniu Zans Tuf King 14.976
6 Kinley Todd Smokin Jet Shoes 15.005
3D Placings
1 Maeve Doll - S Showgirl 15.244 S 34.39
2 Maeve Doll - C Copper 15.27 S 27.02
3 Kenadie Webster Liberty 15.386 S 20.47
4D Placings
1 Sydney Smith Omar 15.717 S 26.34
2 Alyssa Pierce Gtrooper 15.889 § 19.94
3 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 15.95 S 14.24
4 Annika Dunn VegasBomb 16.028 S 10.68
5 Zoe Mckay BRAINWASH 16.268
6 Brooke Hanson Mister 16.302
7 Katie hughes - B Boe 16.425
7 Kendra Hoover Shelby 17.314
No Time
Annika Dunn VegasBomb
Bristol osborn Josey
Carlie Mickens Lynx

Grace miller -G

Grace Struchen
Kodiak Doyle
Raegan Mathis

Gators famous judge
Bandit

Princess Playgun - "Rosa"
RJs Legacy



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 10/22/2023
Skyler Lasley Envious Rubies
Stella Carlson - A Annie



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 10/22/2023
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Senior Sidepot Barrels Results
80% Payback
Paying to 2 Placings, 21 Entries, Jackpot Total = $168

1D Placings
1 Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun 14.258 S 37.97
2 Jodi Kvinsland - R Runnin Down First 14.422 S 2531
3 Kim Dale PEPPER 14.494
4 Tonya Hebert - S Secretariats fame 14.65
2D Placings
1 Tonya Hebert - R RNR Ultimate Hayday 14.798 S 34.94
2 Lynda Gobel LL Revelation Moon “C  14.845 S 23.30
3 Kim sweem BSR cashndashbiankus  14.956
4 Kathy Witham - J Judge Fax A Sniper 15.011
5 Shannon Walker Mr Bold 15.163
6 Alida Godfrey Two Eyed Zan Par Bar  15.166
3D Placings
1 ALISA CISSELL RAT CITY JOE 15.53 $ 23.18
2 Mitzi Frick Jasper 15.632 S 15.46
4D Placings
1 Trisha Byrd - J Judges Best Advice 15.806 S 27.89
2 Dawn Oien Famous Catalyst 16.186 $§ 18.59
3 Teri Huggler Dan 17.652
4 Trisha Byrd - S Surprise Meridan 25.067
No Time
Janell Bouma Jess A Flingin
Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida
Kristina Hollatz Rubys Red Judge
marci Lemke Coco:)

Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 10/22/2023
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Open Poles Award Points Results

1D Placings
1 Stella Carlson - J June 20.061
2 Josey majors - L Lucky 20.737
3 Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena 20.764
4 Jessica Green Perfect Driftalita 20.9
2D Placings
1 Jocelynn Maier - T Tucker 21.404
2 Kylee Smith Ellie 21.464
3 Kaitlin davis Playboy's frosty fox 21.612
4 Olivia Douglas - T Tmr Winning Edition 21.824
3D Placings
1 Savannah Massingham Fritz Willy Whiskey 22.129
2 Judy Hess LTH Playn Checkers 22.312
3 Emilie Steinborn - M Mater 22.436
4 Cassie Alexander Soosie 22.553
5 Carlie Mickens Lynx 22.584
6 Kathy Witham - J Judge Fax A Sniper 22.613
7 Megan McGlothern Rousey 22.797
7 Vanessa Sanders Midnight Majic 22.797
9 Cheyenne Joachim Casper 22.802
10 Olivia Douglas - H Hoochie Mama 22.888
4D Placings
1 William wallace King 23.413
2 April Sansevere Pickles 23.541
3 Kady Stephenson Grace 23.683
4 bella steckler cherrio 23.977
5 Alyssa Hall Victor 24.22
6 Kaycee Rotter My Ultimate Dreamer  24.544
7 Santanna hauser Roanoke 24.719
8 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 25.034
9 Dakota Murra Baby 25.054
10 Leilani Martinez - C Coyotes Magnolia 25.492
11 Savannah Stacy Faith 26.021
12 Briana Calicoat Pepper 26.742
13 Jacquie Preston Eddie 26.82
14 Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida 26.825
15 Kenadie Webster Liberty 27.394
16 Sam Canche Della 27.649
17 Janette Stephenson Reya 28.276
18 Sienna Haugen Thor 28.439
19 Addison Wagner Jackson 29.397
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Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 10/22/2023

20 Dawn Lantz

21 Brennan Bayard

22 destiny welfringer
23 Chelsea McPherson
24 Candace Clark

25 claire valiquette
26 Alisha Murra

27 Paige saarela
28 Jason Thompson

Cyndle Haller
Emilie Steinborn - D
Faith Hove
Ginnie Sullivan
Hailey Murra
Heather King
Kaylee Armour
Kelbi Bower
Kendra Hoover
Kinley Todd
Lacie davis
Maeve Doll - C
Quinnlan Doll
Raelynn Johnson
Stella Carlson - A
Sydney Smith
Sydney Smith - K

No Time

Rocket 29.597
Jetty Boy 31.329
LUCKY LADYBUG 32.212
RM One Tuf GQ 37.147
Gold N Daisy 37.256
Sammi 38.421
Vegas 42.214
Snow 48.95
Barney 62.009
SassyPants

Moonshine For Moses

King

Aponi

Docs Snazzy Ladybug

Sloan

Kit

Winme Guys Heart

Shelby

Smokin Jet Shoes
Judges hot hickory
Copper

Copper

Sassy

Annie

Omar

Kansas
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Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Contact:

Show Date 10/22/2023
Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Senior Sidepot Barrels Results

80% Payback plus $100 Money Added

Paying to 4 Placings, 38 Entries, Jackpot Total = $860

1 Stella Carlson - J
2 Josey majors - L
3 Nita Stockwell
4 Jessica Green

1 Jocelynn Maier - T
2 Kaitlin davis
3 Olivia Douglas - T

1 Savannah Massingham

2 Judy Hess

3 Cassie Alexander

4 Carlie Mickens

5 Kathy Witham - J

6 Megan McGlothern
6 Vanessa Sanders

8 Cheyenne Joachim
9 Olivia Douglas - H

1 William wallace

2 April Sansevere

3 Kady Stephenson

4 bella steckler

5 Brooke Hanson

6 Santanna hauser

7 Winter Felter

8 Leilani Martinez - C

9 Jacquie Preston
10 Kenadie Webster
11 Amanda Goff

Heather King
justice huniu

justice huniu
Kelbi Bower
Kendra Hoover

1D Placings

June

Lucky

Hillbilly Love Zeena
Perfect Driftalita

2D Placings

Tucker
Playboy's frosty fox
Tmr Winning Edition

3D Placings

Fritz Willy Whiskey
LTH Playn Checkers
Soosie

Lynx

Judge Fax A Sniper
Rousey

Midnight Majic
Casper

Hoochie Mama

4D Placings

King
Pickles
Grace
cherrio
Mister
Roanoke
River
Coyotes Magnolia
Eddie
Liberty
Peach

Sloan
Zans Tuf King

Zans Tuf King

Winme Guys Heart
Shelby

20.061
20.737
20.764

20.9

21.404
21.612
21.824

22.129
22.312
22.553
22.584
22.613
22.797
22.797
22.802
22.888

23.413
23.541
23.683
23.977
24.689
24.719
25.445
25.492

26.82
27.394
43.076

wnwn wvrnN-un-un

wvrrn-un-un

wvrnN-un-un

95.46
72.24
51.60
38.70

85.91
65.02
46.44

73.19
55.38
39.56
29.67

63.64
48.16
34.40
25.80



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 10/22/2023

Kinley Todd Smokin Jet Shoes
Lacie davis Judges hot hickory
Maeve Doll - C Copper

Raelynn Johnson Sassy

Shelbi Lancaster Caviadas Totally flit

Stella Carlson - A Annie



